Posizione

28
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31
32
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ALLEGATO B LISTA DI ATTESA Graduatoria asili nido AE 2025-2026

Numero
Ticket

6900
7021
7011
6867
6825
6906
6877
7038
7027
7016
6999
6864
7043
6905
6948
7041
6810
7037
7145

tempo di frequenza:

FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME
FULL-TIME
PART-TIME
PART-TIME
PART-TIME
PART-TIME
FULL-TIME

Punteggio

Domanda presentata fuori termine
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NUMERO PROTOCOLLO

15995
16823
16655
15769
15568
15999
15893
16889
16849
16702
16556
15730
16894
15998
16291
16892
15544
16888
17696



